
   

 
Restaurants                                                       
 
Welcome to the Wyndham Orlando Resort International Drive, the ideal setting for any occasion. There are a lot of different attractions within walking distance to 
the hotel. If that is not enough to entice the guests, there are many different restaurants close to the hotel for every discerning palette!  
 
Restaurants within our walkable neighborhood:  
 Gatorville Poolside Bar & Grill   On Property   407-956-3400 www.wyndhamorlandoresort.com/dining/gatorville 
 Cooper’s Hawk Winery & Restaurants  On Property   407-956-3400 www.chwinery.com      
 BJ’s Restaurant & Brew House   Parking Lot   321-732-8190 www.bjsrestaurants.com 
 Chuy’s Tex-Mex     Parking Lot   407-730-3602 www.chuys.com 
 Blazing Tomato Pizza & Pasta   Parking Lot   407-270-6010 www.blazingtomato.com 
 Cold Stone Creamery    Parking Lot   407-930-0936 www.coldstonecreamery.com 
 Walk-On’s Bistreaux & Bar    Parking Lot   Coming Soon Coming Soon 
 Red Robin Gourmet Burgers & Brews  Parking Lot   407-574-2295 www.redrobin.com 
 Longhorn Steakhouse    Parking Lot   407-226-3381 www.longhornsteakhouse.com     
 Charley’s Steak House    Vue at 360   407-363-0228 www.charleyssteakhouse.com 
 Vincenzo’s     Vue at 360   407-334-6721 www.vincenzosorlando.com 
 Mei Asian Bistro     Vue at 360   407-352-0881 www.meiasianchinabufet.com  
 Hanamizuki Japanese Restaurant   Vue at 360   407-363-7200 www.hanamizuki.us  
 Chez Filet     Vue at 360   407-250-4090 www.chezfilet.com  
 Café 34 Istanbul Turkish Kitchen   Vue at 360   407-601-7712 www.cafe34istanbul.com       
 Sugar Factory     ICON Park   407-270-7926 www.tinroofbars.com  
 Tin Roof Orlando     ICON Park   407-270-7926 www.tinroofbars.com 
 Mikado Japanese Cuisine – Coming Soon  ICON Park   Coming Soon Coming Soon  
 Outback Steakhouse    ICON Park   407-351-5482 www.outback.com  
 Carrabba’s Italian Grill    ICON Park   407-351-5494 www.carrabbas.com  
 Shake Shack     ICON Park   407-205-0362 www.shakeshack.com  
 Buffalo Wild Wings Grill & Bar   ICON Park   407-413-5115 www.buffalowildwings.com 
 Yard House     ICON Park   407-351-8220 www.yardhouse.com 
 Ben & Jerry’s     ICON Park   407-930-6054 www.benjerry.com  
 iCafé de Paris     ICON Park   407-347-4722 www.icafedeparis.com 
 Tapa Toro Spanish Restaurant   ICON Park   407-226-2929 www.tapatoro.com 
 Ox Grill Contemporary Cuisine – Coming Soon ICON Park   Coming Soon Coming Soon  
 Uncle Julio’s Mexican Restaurant   ICON Park   407-430-0600 www.unclejulios.com  
 Ole Red Orlando – Coming Soon   ICON Park   Coming Soon Coming Soon        
 Giordano’s     6203 Sand Lake Road  407-377-0022 www.giordanos.com  
 Fish Bones     6707 Sand Lake Road  407-352-0135 www.fishbones.com 
 Perkins Restaurants & Bakery   6813 Sand Lake Road  407-351-0373 www.perkinsrestaurants.com     
 Kobe Japanese Steakhouse   8148 International Drive  407-203-2803 www.kobesteakhouse.com    
 Uno’s Chicago Grill    8250 International Drive  407-351-8667 www.unos.com       

http://www.longhornsteakhouse.com/


 Fogo de Chao     8282 International Drive  407-370-0711 www.fogodechao.com      
 Twin Peaks     8350 International Drive  407-680-2811 www.twinpeaksrestaunts.com 
 Joe’s Crab Shack     8400 International Drive  407-352-2928 www.joescrabshack.com 
 Saltgrass Steakhouse    8440 International Drive  407-352-0314 www.saltgrass.com 
 Bar Louise     8510 International Drive  407-553-8502 www.barlouise.com 
 Tony Roma’s     8560 International Drive  407-248-0094 www.tonyromas.com 
 Café Tu Tu Tango    8625 International Drive  407-248-2222 www.cafetututango.com 
 Vito’s Chop House    8633 International Drive  407-354-2467 www.vitoschophouse.com 
 Mia’s Italian Kitchen    8717 International Drive  407-601-7130 www.miasitalian.com  
 Boston Lobster Feast                                                    8731 International Drive  407-248-8606 www.bostonlobsterfeast.com    
 Senor Frogs                               8747 International Drive  407-351-2525 www.senorfrogsorlando.com 
 Hooter’s      8801 International Drive  407-355-3033 www.hooters.com 
 Bahama Breeze     8849 International Drive  407-248-2499 www.bahamabreeze.com  
 T.G.IFriday’s     8955 International Drive      407-903-9556  www.tgifridays.com 
 Miller’s Orlando Ale House    8963 International Drive  407-370-6688 www.millersalehouse.com 
 Olive Garden     8984 International Drive  407-264-0420       www.olivegarden.com 
 Dave & Buster’s     8986 International Drive  407-541-3300 www.daveandbusters.com      

 
Pointe Orlando (9101 International Drive): 
 B.B. King’s Blues Club    Pointe Orlando   407-370-4550 www.bbkingclubs.com 
 Blue Martini     Pointe Orlando   407-447-25830 www.bluemartinilounge.com 
 Copper Canyon Grill    Pointe Orlando   407-363-3933 www.ccgrill.com 
 Cuba Libre Restaurant & Rum Bar   Pointe Orlando   407-226-1600 www.cubalibrerestaurant.com  
 Fat Fish Blue Restaurant    Pointe Orlando   407-480-2000 www.orlandofatfishblue.com 
 Hopdoddy Burger Bar    Pointe Orlando   321-451-4500 www.hopdoddy.com 
 Itta Bena     Pointe Orlando   407-757-2910 www.ittabenadining.com 
 Lafayette’s Music Room    Pointe Orlando   407-930-1655 www.lafayettes.com 
 Lotus Asia House     Pointe Orlando   407-250-8888 www.lotusasishouse.com 
 Maggiano’s Little Italy    Pointe Orlando   407-241-8660 www.maggianos.com 
 Marlow’s Tavern     Pointe Orlando   407-351-3627 www.marlowstavern.com 
 Pizza@      Pointe Orlando   407-237-0607 www.pizza-at.com 
 Taverna Opa     Pointe Orlando   407-351-8660 www.opaorlando.com 
 The Capital Grille     Pointe Orlando   407-370-4392 www.thecapitalgrille.com 
 The Oceanaire Seafood Room   Pointe Orlando   407-363-4801 www.theoceanaire.com 
 The Pub      Pointe Orlando   407-352-2305 www.experiencethepub.com 

      
Restaurant Row / Dr. Phillips / Dellagio – West Sand Lake Road: 
 Dragtonfly – Robata Grill & Sushi   7972 Via Dellagio Way  407-370-3359 www.dragonflyrestaurants.com 
 Urbain 40 American Brasserie and Lounge  8000 Via Dellagio Way     407-872-2640    www.urbain40.com  
 Fleming’s Prime Steakhouse Orlando  8030 Via Dellagio Way  407-352-5706  www.flemingssteakhouse.com 
 Big Fin Seafood Kitchen        8046 Via Dellagio Way     407-615-8888    www.bigfinseafood.com 
 Pharmacy Orlando    8060 Via Dellagio Way     407-985-2972    www.thepharmacyorlando.com 
 Peperoncino     9788 Via Dellagio Way     407-440-2856    www.peperoncinocucina.com     
 Ocean Prime     7339 West Sand Lake Road 407-781-4880 www.oceanprimeorlando.com 
 Rocco’s Tacos                                                               7468 West Sand Lake Road  407-226-0550       www.roccostacos.com 
 Eddie V’s Prime Seafood    7488 West Sand Lake Road 407-355-3011 www.eddiev.com 

http://www.twinpeaksrestaunts.com/
http://www.bahamabreeze.com/
http://www.cubalibrerestaurant.com/


 Ruth Chris      7501 West Sand Lake Road 407-226-3900 www.ruthchris.com 
 Moon Fish     7525 West Sand Lake Road 407-363-7762       www.fishfusion.com 
 Vines Grille & Wine Bar    7533 West Sand Lake Road 407-351-1227 www.vinesgrille.com 
 Melting Pot                                                                    7549 West Sand Lake Road 407-903-1100 www.meltingpot.com 
 The Whiskey     7563 West Sand Lake Road 407-930-6517 www.downatthewhiskey.com  
 Season’s 52     7700 West Sand Lake Road 407-354-5212 www.seasons52.com 
 Roys’s Restaurant    7760 West Sand Lake Road 407-352-4844 www.roysrestaurant.com 
 Bonefish Grill     7830 West Sand Lake Road 407-355-7707 www.bonefishgrill.com 
 SLATE Restaurant    8323 West Sand Lake Road 407-500-7528 www.slateorlando.com      
 Nagoya Sushi     7600 Dr Phillips Blvd  407-248-8558 www.nagoyasushi.com 
 Christini’s Ristorante Italiano   7600 Dr Phillips Blvd  407-545-6867 www.christinis.com 
 Morton’s The Steakhosue    7600 Dr Phillips Blvd  407-248-3485 www.mortons.com 
 TooJay’s     7600 Dr Phillips Blvd  407 355-0340 www.toojays.com 
 World of Beer     7800 Dr Phillips Blvd  407-355-3315 www.wobusa.com 

       
 

Universal CityWalk (6000 Universal Blvd)  
 Antojitos Authentic Mexican Food   Universal CityWalk  407-224-3663 www.PatObriens.com  
 Bigfire American Fare    Universal CityWalk  407-224-3663 www.PatObriens.com  
 Breadbox Handrafted Sandwiches   Universal CityWalk  407-224-3663 www.PatObriens.com  
 Bob Marley- a Tribute to Freedom   Universal CityWalk  407-224-2262 www.universalorlando.com/citywalk 
 Bubba Gump Shrimp Co.    Universal CityWalk  407-903-0044 www.universalorlando.com/citywalk  
 Hot Dog Hall of Fame    Universal CityWalk  407-224-3663 www.PatObriens.com  
 Jimmy Buffet’s Margaritaville   Universal CityWalk  407-224-2155 www.MargaritavilleOrlando.com 
 Hard Rock Café     Universal CityWalk  407-224-3663 www.HardRockCafe.com 
 Menchie’s     Universal CityWalk  407-224-2424 www.Emerils.com 
 Pat O’Brien’s     Universal CityWalk  407-224-3663 www.PatObriens.com 
 Red Oven Pizza Bakery    Universal CityWalk  407-224-3663 www.PatObriens.com  
 The Cowfish     Universal CityWalk  407-224-3663 www.PatObriens.com  
 The Toothsome Chocolate Emporium  Universal CityWalk  407-224-3663 www.PatObriens.com  
 Vivo Italian Kitchen    Universal CityWalk  407-224-3663 www.PatObriens.com  
 Voodoo Doughnut    Universal CityWalk  407-224-3663 www.PatObriens.com  

      
Fast Food / Casual Restaurants 
 Burger King    7667 International Drive 
 Checker’s     6908 Sand Lake Road 
 Cici’s Pizza    7437 & 8450 International Drive 
 Golden Corral    8032 International Drive 
 IHOP     7661 International Drive 
 KFC     6217 International Drive 
 Denny’s     7660 & 8747 International Drive 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 Dunkin Donuts  7440 International Drive 
 Flippers Pizza   7339 Sand Lake Road 
 McDonald’s  6875 Sand Lake Road 
 Pizza Hut   7060 & 9100 International Drive 
 Popeye’s    6725 West Sand Lake Road 
 Subway   8957 International Drive Suite 101 
 Sweet Tomatoes                 6877 S. Kirkman Road 
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